
MONDAY - SATURDAY  
11 - UNTIL WE RUN OUT OF MEAT 

561-437-6387
ONLINE ORDERING AVAILABLE

NEVSBARBECUE.COM 

CHOOSE A SIDE 

Coleslaw 
Potato Salad 
Pickles 
Mac-N-Cheese 
Baked Beans 
French Fries  
Mixed Greens Salad 
with Cornbread Croutons

Small
Serves 1

$4 
$4 

         $4
         $5
         $5
         $5

$6

Each
$1

Cup
$5

Medium
Serves 2-3

$8
$8

         $8 

         $10
         $10 
         
         

1/2 Dozen
$6

Bowl
$10

Large
Serves 4-6

$16
$16

        $16 
        $20
        $20 
        

Dozen
$12

CHOOSE A MEAT  	
			 
USDA Prime Brisket
Chopped or Sliced 
Pulled Pork 
Sausage  
Black Pepper or  
Cheddar Jalapeño 
Smoked Turkey  
USDA Prime Brisket
Burnt Ends        
Baby Back Ribs
SATURDAY’S ONLY

Base 1/3 LB 
         
        $13
         
        $8
        $9
         
        $10
        $14

Add 1/3 LB 
         
      + $12
         
      + $7
      + $8 

      + $9        
        $13

Per Pound         
     
      $36
         
      $21
      $24
       
      $27        
      $39

$15 Half Rack 	    $30 Full Rack	

CHOOSE A BASE

Sandwich
Platter (Includes Cornbread)

Texas Style Chili 
with Cornbread Croutons 

 
Cornbread

DRESSINGS: Maple Pumpkin Seed Vinaigrette, Green Onion Peppercorn Dressing or  
Smoked Tomato Onion Vinaigrette



BEVERAGES

Fountain Soda
Ice Tea
Bottled Water

$4
$4
$2

LET US CATER YOUR NEXT EVENT  
Price Per Person – Minimum 10 People – Includes Sauce, Plates, Utensils & Napkins.
Orders must be placed 72hrs in advance. Please call 561-437-6387 to place orders. 
 
2 Meats / 2 Sides
3 Meats / 3 Sides 
*Brisket add $3 per person 
*Burnt Ends add $4 per person

$29*
$36*

DESSERTS

Grandpa’s Fudge Brownie 
Seasonal Cobbler 
Seasonal Bread Pudding

Each

$8
$8 
$8

KIDS MEAL
1 Meat, 1 Side & Drink

Sandwich         $9
Platter	           $9
Wagyu Beef  
Corndog          $10

BARBECUE SAUCES

NEVS Original
Carolina
Texas Hot

8oz

$6
$4

         $4
         

16oz

  $12
$8

         $8
         

BEER

Domestic
Imports
Craft

$4
$5

       $5 - $7

WINE

Cabernet Sauvignon - Red
Chardonnay - White

$14
$14

561-437-6387  
9910 Alternate A1A Unit 709  
Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410 

FOLLOW US @nevsbarbecue 


